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LRSS S nm 1550
(ERER/ &S (e nm 1528-1565
55 uAd R (max) dB 1.0
Tap ¥ 736 EE % 1-50 A%k
Tap Ui 7> ¥ dB 1%(19.0721.0), 2%(16.2 ~ 19.0), 5%(12.2 ~ 15.0)
WDM K% & | Signal channel dB 30
JZ (min) | Pump channel dB 12
S ATE nm 960-990
EAFE (Pump to Common) dB <0.6
TR AE AR FE dB 0.1
EEAFE (min) dB 50
7R T % (CW) W 0.5, 2, 3, 10
IEAE T % KW <10@ns
e Pump:Hi1060 2% Ht; Common and tap SMF-28e i H. 't
£V N 5
HER mm $ 5. 5X35
TAERE C -5~+70
fifi A7l P T ~40~+85
DMRIFEETE 25°C: DL R HdmAS B ek, s hndzk, 46 NBUFERE N 0. 3dB, [HI45RFEAK 5dB.
BHFERT
Forward Pump Backward Pump
Port 1:nput ®5.50+0.10 Port 2:0utput Port 1:Input _©5.5040.10 Port 2:0utput
BlacR | pre— | Blue Black | an: | Blue
Port 4:Tc{p L 35 £0.50 __,I Port 3:Pump  Port 4:Pu)mp ! 35 £0.50 ! Port 3:Tap
. 29 £ | ‘ 55 £
PS: IEMIZRIH, F9HKRMIRTTIR: SIAREM, H 5K MR
HERER
@ ® @ . ® ® @
Tk ThERAD | TIERA | Tapinidt | BEGTR | GRE BAKE EERE #ESERAE
[&'A 9855-980 | 00-300mW | P-Rkih 01-1% B-R A% | HI-Hi1060 | 08-0.8m | B-250um | N-None
G /1550nm | 01-1W C-isk | 05-5h W S2-SMF-28e | 1071 Om | BRET FP=FC/PC
10-10% 15-1.5m | L-900um | FA-FC/APC
05-5W IR s-HE | By SA-SC/APC
10-10W i s-HE | sHE

A 22 MCWTH-9855-00-C-01-F-S2-10-L-FA
WA S A AR, TAEM KN 980/1550nm, LG AZINZE 300mW, Tap ¥ Ye 1%, BRI ZRIH, Ye4rakAy
SMF-28e, YK 12K, 900um Z545, ##:L35% 4 FC/APC.
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